M Henan Project China

m Foster Care China

M Medical Care China

Orphanage
AnYang

BeiHai
ChangDe
ChangNing
DaWu
DingYuan

FuYang
FuZhou
GaoMing

GuiLin

HeBi

HeNan adoption
office

HengYang

HuaiHua

HuangGang

HuangMei

JiaoZuo
JiYuan

KaiFeng

LeChang
LianJiang
LinXiang
LouDi

LOCC
LuoHe

NanYang

Project

foster care

clothes

cribs

winter supplies

foster care

clothes, formula

air conditioner, printer, camera,
washing machine, blankets
clothes

foster care

bath towels, socks

TV

computer

blankets

computer

diapers

air conditioning

foster care

clothes

foster care

foster care

toilet

nursing pillows, rocking chair
strollers

foster care
refrigerator, sterilizers,
washing machines
medical assistance
industrial dryer

air conditioner

play ground toys
clothes

cribs

clothes

cribs

milk kitchen renovation
operations (salaries, supplies,
insurance)

refrigerator, sterilizer
medical assistance

rocking chair

m Orphan Supplies & Equipment - China
B LOCC and First Hug China B Haiti Orphan Supplies
Congo Orphanage Renovation

Donation (RMB)

39,708
1,699
14,175
2,200
7,187
3,177
22,745

5,664
3,402
1,710
1,685
4,449
3,774
4,500

5,664
2,268
53,083
2,832
2,205
53,083
176

552
476
200,099
11,319

11,455
14,859
4,384
28,320
1,717
13,979
3,150

5,000
3,651
391,054

2,809
20,494
1,366

Projects 2012

sterilizer 3,019
diapers 1,375
foster care 193,568
operations (salaries, supplies, 12,200
insurance)
nursing pillows 5,724
clothes, blankets 6,300
ZhengZhou refrigerator, sterilizer 2,809
operations (salaries, supplies, 271,414
insurance)
foster care 130,813
cribs 13,210
medical assistance 12,608
refrigerator 2,000
blankets 10,064
LuoHe, washing machines, strollers, mattress, 17,239
NanYang, measurement bed,
ZhengZhou medical expenses
summer work uniforms 11,147
winter work uniforms 15,096
nebulizers 1,907
LuoYang medical assistance 26,240
foster care 103,071
NanKang washing machine 2,832
NanNing/ TV, formula 5,656
Mother’s Love
NingDu clothes, toys, chairs 5,661
PingDingShan  medical assistance 4,333
foster care 5,624
PingJiang foster care 21,233
PuYang blankets 7,548
Qudiang solar water heaters 5,743
SanShui incubator 13,716
ShangQiu medical assistance 1,080
ShangRao cribs and cabinets 28,320
SuiChuan air conditioner 5,664
TongGu washing machines, air conditioner, 20,595
formula
TongLing cribs 5,664
TuanFeng outfits and cold medicine 2,832
WenZhou diapers 29,600
WuYiShan TV 1,710
washing machine 1,685
XinXiang First Hug/Gracie’s Room 32,117
foster care 14,601
XinYang clothes 2,512
foster care 37,916
XuZhou camera 4,945
YangZhou diapers 1,699
YiYang formula 2,200
YueYang cribs 5,719
YunMeng formula, baby stroller 2,033
YunYang clothes 9,552
ZhouKou medical assistance 1,214
formula 5,720
ZhuMaDian medical assistance 2,922
Yichen
ZhuZhou foster care 122,090
HangZhou staff HeNan project 292,379
Subtotal (RMB) 2,526,033
Haiti Orphan care supplies 13,821
Congo Orphanage construction 26,160
Subtotal (USD) 39,981

Total Donations (USD)

$418,696



