CCAI Charity Projects 2012

			<u> </u>		
				sterilizer	3,019
	6% 6%			diapers	1,375
	3%			foster care	1,373
120/				operations (salaries, supplies,	12,200
13%				insurance)	12,200
		31%		nursing pillows	5,724
3%		10000000		clothes, blankets	6,300
			ZhengZhou	refrigerator, sterilizer	2,809
			ZiiciigZiioa	operations (salaries, supplies,	271,414
				insurance)	2,1,11
				foster care	130,813
	200/			cribs	13,210
	38%			medical assistance	12,608
				refrigerator	2,000
				blankets	10,064
			LuoHe,	washing machines, strollers, mattress	
- II - D : (01: -0.1.0.1: 0	F : (0):	NanYang,	measurement bed,	,
Henan Project			ZhengZhou	medical expenses	
■ LOCC and First Hug China ■ Haiti Orphan Supplies			J	summer work uniforms	11,147
Foster Care China Congo Orphanage Renovation				winter work uniforms	15,096
■ Medical Care (China			nebulizers	1,907
			LuoYang	medical assistance	26,240
<u>Orphanage</u>	<u>Project</u>	Donation (RMB)		foster care	103,071
AnYang	foster care	39,708	NanKang	washing machine	2,832
	clothes	1,699	NanNing/	TV, formula	5,656
ВеіНаі	cribs	14,175	Mother's Love		
ChangDe	winter supplies	2,200	NingDu	clothes, toys, chairs	5,661
ChangNing	foster care	7,187	PingDingShan	medical assistance	4,333
DaWu	clothes, formula	3,177		foster care	5,624
DingYuan	air conditioner, printer, camera	, 22,745	PingJiang	foster care	21,233
	washing machine, blankets		PuYang	blankets	7,548
FuYang	clothes	5,664	QuJiang	solar water heaters	5,743
FuZhou	foster care	3,402	SanShui	incubator	13,716
GaoMing	bath towels, socks	1,710	ShangQiu	medical assistance	1,080
0 11 1	TV	1,685	ShangRao	cribs and cabinets	28,320
GuiLin	computer	4,449	SuiChuan	air conditioner	5,664
HeBi	blankets	3,774	TongGu	washing machines, air conditioner,	20,595
HeNan adoption	computer	4,500	-	formula	5 (()
office	alt a manua	F / / A	TongLing	cribs	5,664
HengYang	diapers air conditioning	5,664	TuanFeng	outfits and cold medicine	2,832
HuaiHua		2,268	WenZhou	diapers TV	29,600
HuangGang	foster care clothes	53,083	WuYiShan		1,710
HuangMei	foster care	2,832 2,205	VinViana	washing machine	1,685
JiaoZuo	foster care	53,083	XinXiang	First Hug/Gracie's Room	32,117
JiYuan	toilet	176	VinVana	foster care clothes	14,601
Jituali	nursing pillows, rocking chair	552	XinYang	foster care	2,512 37,916
	strollers	476	XuZhou		
KaiFeng	foster care	200,099	YangZhou	camera diapers	4,945 1,699
Kan eng	refrigerator, sterilizers,	11,319	YiYang	formula	2,200
	washing machines	11,019	YueYang	cribs	5,719
	medical assistance	11,455	YunMeng	formula, baby stroller	2,033
LeChang	industrial dryer	14,859	YunYang	clothes	9,552
Leonang	air conditioner	4,384	ZhouKou	medical assistance	1,214
LianJiang	play ground toys	28,320	ZHOUROU	formula	5,720
LinXiang	clothes	1,717	ZhuMaDian	medical assistance	2,922
LouDi	cribs	13,979	Yichen	modical assistance	2,722
20021	clothes	3,150	ZhuZhou	foster care	122,090
LOCC	0.001100	5,150	HangZhou staff	HeNan project	292,379
LuoHe	cribs	5,000	riangznou stan		2,526,033
	milk kitchen renovation	3,651		Jantotai (IIIII)	_,5_0,055
	operations (salaries, supplies,	391,054	Haiti	Orphan care supplies	13,821
	insurance)	2,2,031	Congo	Orphanage construction	26,160
	refrigerator, sterilizer	2,809	301190	Subtotal (USD)	39,981
NanYang	medical assistance	20,494			
	rocking chair	1,366		Total Donations (USD) \$4]	L8,696
		_/> 00		4 1	2,320